
Bringing a structured financing to market — or investing in one — during a stormy 
economy can be fraught with challenges and uncertainty. Assured Guaranty’s 
financial strength and experience can give investors greater confidence and enable 
a more successfully executed securitization. We also offer tools for institutions to 
syndicate risk and optimize capital utilization. Contact one of the leaders below  
to learn how we can strengthen your next transaction. A STRONGER BOND

Nicholas Proud, Senior Managing Director, nproud@agltd.com, +44 0 20 7562 1910 
Steven Kahn, Senior Managing Director / Co-Head Structured Finance, skahn@agltd.com, 212 261 5520 

Daniel S. Bevill, Senior Managing Director / Co-Head Structured Finance, dbevill@agltd.com, 212 261 5594 
Jeffrey Farron, Managing Director, jfarron@agltd.com, 212 261 5565 

Steven Tremblay, Managing Director, stremblay@agltd.com, 212 339 3516 
Michael Walker, Managing Director, mwalker@agltd.com, 212 261 5575

*Aggregate data for insurance subsidiaries within the Assured Guaranty Ltd. (NYSE:AGO) group. Claims on each insurer’s guarantees are paid from that insurer’s separate claims-paying resources. Details in the latest Assured Guaranty Ltd. Financial Supplement at assuredguaranty.com/agldata
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Times like these require great reserves 
of strength. Financial and otherwise.


